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Lista 1: por curso e por Aluno 
 

Curso Nome do Aluno Nome do Orientador 

Espanhol Gabriel Tadeu Neves Dias Andrea Silva Ponte 

Espanhol Jussara Cassimiro Soares Carolina Gomes da Silva 

Espanhol Márcia Juciara Tomaz María Hortensia Blanco García 

Espanhol Mayra Suézia Oliveira dos Santos Carolina Gomes da Silva 

Espanhol Rafaella Gomes Amorim Maroja Betânia Passos Medrado 

Espanhol Thaís Carolina Pessoa Silva Maria Mercedes Ribeiro Pessoa Cavalcanti 

Espanhol Verismar Medeiros de Souza Cavalcanti Ana Berenice Peres Martorelli 

Francês Juliana Ramos do Nascimento Sandra Helena Gurgel Dantas de Medeiros 

Francês Luiz Carlos Nóbrega de Sousa Jose Alexandrino de Souza Filho 

Inglês Ana Beatriz Dantas Coutinho Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes 

Inglês Andréia Tereza de Medeiros Assis Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes 

Inglês Bianca Henrique Dantas Elaine Espíndola Baldissera 

Inglês Bruna Maria Santos Alves de Noronha Danielle de Luna e Silva 

Inglês Chrislayne dos Santos Oliveira Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes 

Inglês Edmilson Fernandes da Silva Junior Rubens Marques de Lucena 

Inglês Georgya Leal de arias Aranha Tavares Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes 

Inglês Hugo Vinicius dos Santos Elaine Espíndola Baldissera 

Inglês Jéssica Pereira da Rocha Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes 

Inglês José Alves de Oliveira Fábio Alexandre Silva Bezerra 

Inglês Juliana Dantas Rabelo Renata Gonçalves Gomes 

Inglês Juliana Luíza Sobrinho Monteiro Coêlho Renata Gonçalves Gomes 

Inglês Lairton Lacerda Lima Elaine Espíndola Baldissera 

http://www.ufpb.br/sods/consepe/resolu/2004/Rsep072004.htm


Curso Nome do Aluno Nome do Orientador 

Inglês Lauro Ananias da silva Neto Anderson Alves de Souza 

Inglês Lucas Francelino de Lima Barbara Cabral Ferreira 

Inglês Marcus Vallerius Magnus de Souza Monteiro  Liane Schneider 

Inglês Paulo Sergio da Silva Souza Elaine Espíndola Baldissera 

Inglês Pedro Paulo Nunes da Silva Elaine Espíndola Baldissera 

Inglês Rodrigo Pozzobon de Albuquerque Lima Betânia Passos Medrado 

Inglês Tammara Thaís de Sousa Oliveira Fábio Alexandre Silva Bezerra 

Inglês Thiago Felinto Oliveira de queiroz Anderson Alves de Souza 

Português Bárbara Morgana de Oliveira Batista Franciane Conceição da Silva 

Português Benizete Apolinária Barbosa Izaura Maria de Andrade da Silva 

Português Carlos Alberto Xavier da Silva Ana Claudia Félix Gualberto 

Português Carolaine Marinho da Silva Daniela Maria Segabinazi 

Português Chrystianni Lucena Machado Pedro Farias Francelino 

Português Dallyana Jussara da Silva Edneia de Oliveira Alves 

Português Elaine Morais Lourenço Amanda Ramalho de Freitas Brito 

Português Elana Gonçalo de Araújo Daniela Maria Segabinazi 

Português Fabiana de Almeida Monteiro Hermano de França Rodrigues 

Português Fabio Gustavo Romero Simeão Vanessa Neves Riambau Pinheiro 

Português Geimerson Carlos Silva de Sousa Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa 

Português Glenda Mirelly Carvalho de Medeiros Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa 

Português Gracielle Angeline Tavares da Silva Expedito Ferraz Júnior 

Português Isaias de Lima dos Santos Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos 

Português Jéssica Araújo dos Santos Fabiana Ferreira da Costa 

Português João Paulo Lira dos Santos Hermano de França Rodrigues 

Português José Suetonio Ramos Gonçalves Alyere Silva Farias 

Português Leyla Martins de Freitas Martiniano Amanda Batista Braga 

Português Luís Antonio dos Santos Ferreira Ana Claudia Félix Gualberto 

Português Maria Alice Lins Apolóno de Souza Fabiana Carneiro de Silva 

Português Maria Zilda de Lira Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos 

Português Mariana Pinheiro Ramalho Hermano de França Rodrigues 

Português Maurício Rafael Borba Santos Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos 

Português Polliana da Penha Silva Galdino Franciane Conceição da Silva 

Português Rejane Cavalcante da Silva José Wellisten Abreu de Souza 

Português Thayse Cristina Santos Silva Franciane Conceição da Silva 

Português Thenuza Vieira de Almeida Gonsalves Arturo Gouveia de Araújo 

Português Thiago Nascimento Dantas Francisco Eduardo Vieira da Silva 

Português Yasmin Alves Santos de Oliveira Fernanda Rosádio de Melo ??? 

Português Yve Almeida Leão Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa 

Português Zarqueu Manoel da Silva Luciana Eleonora de Freitas Calado Deplagne 

 
  



Lista 1: por curso e por Orientador 
 

Curso Nome do Orientador Nome do Aluno 

Espanhol Ana Berenice Peres Martorelli Verismar Medeiros de Souza Cavalcanti 

Espanhol Andrea Silva Ponte Gabriel Tadeu Neves Dias 

Espanhol Betânia Passos Medrado Rafaella Gomes Amorim Maroja 

Espanhol Carolina Gomes da Silva Jussara Cassimiro Soares 

Espanhol Carolina Gomes da Silva Mayra Suézia Oliveira dos Santos 

Espanhol María Hortensia Blanco García Márcia Juciara Tomaz 

Espanhol Maria Mercedes Ribeiro Pessoa Cavalcanti Thaís Carolina Pessoa Silva 

Francês Jose Alexandrino de Souza Filho Luiz Carlos Nóbrega de Sousa 

Francês Sandra Helena Gurgel Dantas de Medeiros Juliana Ramos do Nascimento 

Inglês Anderson Alves de Souza Lauro Ananias da silva Neto 

Inglês Anderson Alves de Souza Thiago Felinto Oliveira de queiroz 

Inglês Barbara Cabral Ferreira Lucas Francelino de Lima 

Inglês Betânia Passos Medrado Rodrigo Pozzobon de Albuquerque Lima 

Inglês Danielle de Luna e Silva Bruna Maria Santos Alves de Noronha 

Inglês Elaine Espíndola Baldissera Bianca Henrique Dantas 

Inglês Elaine Espíndola Baldissera Hugo Vinicius dos Santos 

Inglês Elaine Espíndola Baldissera Lairton Lacerda Lima 

Inglês Elaine Espíndola Baldissera Paulo Sergio da Silva Souza 

Inglês Elaine Espíndola Baldissera Pedro Paulo Nunes da Silva 

Inglês Fábio Alexandre Silva Bezerra José Alves de Oliveira 

Inglês Fábio Alexandre Silva Bezerra Tammara Thaís de Sousa Oliveira 

Inglês Liane Schneider Marcus Vallerius Magnus de Souza Monteiro  

Inglês Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes Ana Beatriz Dantas Coutinho 

Inglês Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes Andréia Tereza de Medeiros Assis 

Inglês Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes Chrislayne dos Santos Oliveira 

Inglês Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes Georgya Leal de arias Aranha Tavares 

Inglês Maria Elizabeth Souto Maior Mendes Jéssica Pereira da Rocha 

Inglês Renata Gonçalves Gomes Juliana Dantas Rabelo 

Inglês Renata Gonçalves Gomes Juliana Luíza Sobrinho Monteiro Coêlho 

Inglês Rubens Marques de Lucena Edmilson Fernandes da Silva Junior 

Português Alyere Silva Farias José Suetonio Ramos Gonçalves 

Português Amanda Batista Braga Leyla Martins de Freitas Martiniano 

Português Amanda Ramalho de Freitas Brito Elaine Morais Lourenço 

Português Ana Claudia Félix Gualberto Carlos Alberto Xavier da Silva 

Português Ana Claudia Félix Gualberto Luís Antonio dos Santos Ferreira 

Português Arturo Gouveia de Araújo Thenuza Vieira de Almeida Gonsalves 

Português Daniela Maria Segabinazi Carolaine Marinho da Silva 

Português Daniela Maria Segabinazi Elana Gonçalo de Araújo 

Português Edneia de Oliveira Alves Dallyana Jussara da Silva 

Português Expedito Ferraz Júnior Gracielle Angeline Tavares da Silva 

Português Fabiana Carneiro de Silva Maria Alice Lins Apolóno de Souza 

Português Fabiana Ferreira da Costa Jéssica Araújo dos Santos 



Curso Nome do Orientador Nome do Aluno 

Português Fernanda Rosádio de Melo ??? Yasmin Alves Santos de Oliveira 

Português Franciane Conceição da Silva Bárbara Morgana de Oliveira Batista 

Português Franciane Conceição da Silva Polliana da Penha Silva Galdino 

Português Franciane Conceição da Silva Thayse Cristina Santos Silva 

Português Francisco Eduardo Vieira da Silva Thiago Nascimento Dantas 

Português Hermano de França Rodrigues Fabiana de Almeida Monteiro 

Português Hermano de França Rodrigues João Paulo Lira dos Santos 

Português Hermano de França Rodrigues Mariana Pinheiro Ramalho 

Português Izaura Maria de Andrade da Silva Benizete Apolinária Barbosa 

Português José Wellisten Abreu de Souza Rejane Cavalcante da Silva 

Português Luciana Eleonora de Freitas Calado Deplagne Zarqueu Manoel da Silva 

Português Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos Isaias de Lima dos Santos 

Português Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos Maria Zilda de Lira 

Português Maria Leonor Maia dos Santos Maurício Rafael Borba Santos 

Português Pedro Farias Francelino Chrystianni Lucena Machado 

Português Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa Geimerson Carlos Silva de Sousa 

Português Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa Glenda Mirelly Carvalho de Medeiros 

Português Socorro Cláudia Tavares de Sousa Yve Almeida Leão 

Português Vanessa Neves Riambau Pinheiro Fabio Gustavo Romero Simeão 

 


